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':5 YOUR HOME ON THE MARKET?

Gorgeous 3 bedroom |

: 1 Avoid the selling mistakes }
townhouse on a quiet cul that could cost you thousands of dollars!

C!e_"sac: central air eond., - Bill McKeown has prepared a free comprehensive 83-page handbook entitled Sellmg
finished bsmt, all appllances - Your Home for All It’s Worth. Inside you’ll learn how to sell your home for more money

Included. Ensuite bath with | by becoming knowledgeable about how to best prepare your home for sale, what fixups
walk-in closet, garage, a to make (& not to make) and what buyers typically look for. -

real beauty at this price.
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_-'You’ll discover what questions you should ask a realtor, what you’re supposed to do i
- when an offer comes in and what takes place after the offer has been accepted.
. ai=ld A - - 30( ;t- _,f
Mo owm o o e e ThlS comprehensive Homeseller's Handbook also contains many other tips, techmques ,
Wil | | ™ 1, Gorgeous 3} '~ and charts which will help you to sell your property for the most money possible!
{lbedroomp .
well decorated, ¢ townhouse,f ‘As a bonus we've included a complete Moving Checklist ... with lists of everything you:
grey carpet, o8& hardwoo d . need to do before and after you list and sell your home.
Kitchen with y AR 4G 1 floors, 3
breakfast bar, _ - washrooms,p Obtain your free copy with no obligation

upper level . | *1 garage, central % by calling today ...
bedrooms, 2 - air conditioning, f - '

parking places, walkout to quiet
RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc.

B R 905-877-5211
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~Duffield model,

£ Only $99,900 with N decoratlng :
1 § an assumable . e““**vwe just move in.
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3YEARFINANCING || @ A

2 bdrm coach house | | ' .

$98,880. % : i

3 bdrm Townhouse R *

(incl. 4 appliances) ' f
$114,880.

GST INCLUDED

2 APPLIANCES

2 CAR PARKING

AIR CONDITONING | F

y = < ONLY 2 LEFT & | :":' *‘ff.:sé} fireplace, master with ensuite, finished basement, 2 car garage ... The list goes }
;i F A N RM389- 94 ﬁ
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Super clean 4 bedroom home in one of Georgetown's finest areas. Inground ,-
pool on a private lot, central air, eat-in kitchen, main floor family room with |
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Gorgeous open concept f

home with Celini kitchen f
(Euro-style), wide plank oak |

flooring, raised dining room, §
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master with panoramic § =
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2 Over 3 acres in the taII trees a 3 bedroem bungalow with 2 | ] T £ 8% property is just north cln‘ S
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g fireplaces, large finished rec room, tastefully decorated, 25 | | ; o 3 . @ Georgetown on a paved |
| x 30 shop, deck and much more just north of the 401 and | o L - - Rrerieiabay s
 \[rafalgar Road. RM022-95 . Rl e e
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HOME AND BUSINESS $399.900 e
' OR TRADE IN ERIN TWP. -

Great busy corner nerthefGeergetewnen Hwy#25 modern 4

bedroom home, 4 bay garage, 2 acres of land. Great | P —
opportunity for the right person, many used available, good | S Sparkllng clean 3+1 be‘droom home lUSt nonh Of e

:5:5:1;.55':;;;: commercial zoning. RM168-93 /

. | Georgetown, 2 fireplaces, pine kitchen, deck, |
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)\ basement could be used for in-law. RM340-94 /
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BUSY HIGHWAY LOCATION $299,900 TR h':gtbeﬁ?; :’ - B,

OR TRADE IN ERIN TWP. o [ om- " yours here in style o
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. Q| @ ge® master with ensuite, | | OPEN HOUSE '__. “w»w L
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Tl garage,  formal | SUN. FEB. 26 .

‘ il entrance way with | 1TO4 -

B | B French doors. A f | 15ROANEST. G'TOWN
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| Gas bar, convenience store, 2 bedroom |
_ | apartment with basement apartmenttorentout. 4 | |E B B =88 = | discerning buyer. ~ | Gorgeous 4 bedroom home only 3 years old, main fioor family room
e T8 o B RM-W1 | with fireplace, eat-in kitchen with separate dining room. Master with
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B bedroom home with huge country kitchen, separate H:ff : Gleaming Rerdwood floors, garage qas furnaee new bathroem partrally B ,
- | dining room, fireplace, large rear deck. Basement has 2 | = : Cose e AR N U sl e -
“ 1 pedrooms and full. modern bath dd kitch | finished basement with extra bedroom, huge in-town lot 56 x 154. Great S

modern room, just add kitchen for | =4 . 0 ot thic price. Don't wait . RMo018-95 | Flowmg stream 5 acre clear close to 401 & GO Traln 3 bedreems
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.\ this2nd family. RM153-94 /. A\ A eat-m kitchen. Separate dlnlng room. Only $239,900. RMO065-94
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